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January 15,2015

vrA Fpnpx

Celeste Neal
Disclosure Manager
Disclosure Office 14

Internal Revenue Service
Certralized prooossing Unit _ Stop 93A
P,0, Box 6?1J06
Atlanta, GA 30362

Josenh arlo^ i-rr\:-II
uase Number Fl4247.0069

Dear Ms, Neal,

we have received vour.lefter dated o*^r:?r^11, 2914 regarding the Freedom of Information Act(FolA) tequest we'made t" uti-rr;f thr above refprencidJaxpayer, your Decembpr I ,2014[l]i,tjffi!|at vou are sendine u, uiurrword prorertro Co wirh rhe requesred informarion in a

As of the date of this le.tter, we still have not received the password protected cD mentioned in
|u-[f*',| JJ:T:,:'|]JH,C,il,yjh lh' requesred inrormation,,eui:oineL, iou. rererenced

Thank you for your assistanqe in this matter,

Enclosurer Fonn 2:4g, p-ower of Attorney qnd Decraration of RepresentativesLetter from IRS dated Decembsr l,Z0L4

f,r\9vln b, I hom

cc: Dora zamora,IRS Disclosure Specialist ID # 1000150365
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PRtVAgY, GOVERNMENTAL
L.IAISON AND DIgCLOgURE

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
TNTERNAL REVENUE gERVICE

wAsHINcToN, Dc 20!,.24

January 21, ZO1E

Sinnaralrrvrt rvvtvtl 
I

Lauri Takeguchi
Sr, Disclosure Specialist
Disclosure Office 14

Kevin E Thorn
B88 16th St, NW, Ste, 8OO
Washington, DC 20006

Dear Mr Thorn:

' :I !ffqr{lqJo your retter dated January 15,2015 that we received onJanuary 16' 20t s ne|1r1i1-o !o your Freedoin oi Information Act Request (FotA)request dated August 29, 2b14, our case numb er F14247-0069

Your FolA reQuestasf?J:l_u 
:3py of the Appeat fite and any documents added to theadministrative file, since the last potn ruqr._r1 purtuining to Joseph Arleo and the Estateof Joseph Arleo for the years 1gg7-through ZOiZ,

we apologize that you have not received the initial cD sent in fesponse to this request,The enclosed cD contains yourdotuments and is encrypted, The password to openthe files is being mailed seIarately

llyt.y have any questions please call me lD # 1oo06B2B9 1, at4Q8-283-1465 orwrite to:

i11:n:l [r^r::l:"aervice, centrarized processins unit - stop e3A, po Box 621506,Aranra, uA 5u3cj2, please refer to case number F15o2o -0012,

Enclosure(s)
Responsive Documents/CD
Copy of original Response Letter
Notice 393
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DEPARThIENT OF TI.iE TREAgURY
INTERNAL REVENUE FERVICE

WAgHINGTQN, DC 
'.;c.'.:24

January 21,2Q15

Sincerely,

Kevin E, Thorn
8BB 16th St trrr,nrr^r '''Ste'Eg0
vvashtngton, DC 2OOOO

.?gur Mr, Thorn:

:: l:rqo^ntilg to your ietter dated

iXlnit l: ;;: l'"n :jg*,lffi,T ##h ;1
,20.15 that we received on
rnrormation Act (FOIA) request dateo

You asked for a cc
rite sinceir,. rJ,iiB;','J;,t3ffi,!:fflu!X$'o.f4iJ::,x1,,.n1,;J[:J:illi,$T,,.
il'J'[ t','"i,: J', ft'il:ll jl f ! tgru, 

1iru, 
ffi [,?'u., a p a s s w o rd p ro re ct e d c D wi t h

I::::ifiy;',1:':.:lii11;?lo9ishToacoesstheinformationontheCD

; S:l3:l fi:iifl il?r?tli#,ovar srorage Access on your cD
3, Select "open,, file, 

- rvv rs

4, Select file and Decrvpt,5' Enter password rr
lf you have any qu

litritrtr i i; W :,,?,s,;,1 iii lii ; rTdii,i r:?:iil.'s: r I J % :n r:? 
c, a,, D #

.uru nrrnd.i r' i ,o!t% S;;, 
, o Box oz r soo, Ailr;;; cn sogoi,-,il._uru refer to

@
tauri Takequchi
Sr DisclosLre Specialist
utsclosure Office 14

Case 2:18-cv-01133-MCE-GGH   Document 1-14   Filed 05/04/18   Page 4 of 4


